OP \$40.00 6314176

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM757278

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
SHENZHEN BO KAI ZE TECH LIMITED COMPANY		09/21/2022	limited company (ltd.):

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Fuzhou Weini Temu Trade Co., Ltd.	
Street Address:	06 Store, F1, BI 3#, Xiangmei Garden, No. 333, Liuyizhong Rd., Taijiang Dist.,	
City:	Fuzhou, Fujian	
State/Country:	CHINA	
Postal Code:	350004	
Entity Type:	limited company (ltd.): CHINA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	6314176	EYRT

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: atkins1711@gmail.com
Correspondent Name: CHEN KAIXIANG

Address Line 1: 1156 S Saint Paul St.

Address Line 4: Denver, COLORADO 80210

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CHEN KAIXIANG
SIGNATURE:	/CHEN KAIXIANG/
DATE SIGNED:	09/23/2022

Total Attachments: 1

source=Eyrt ASSIGNMENT#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 007855 FRAME: 0254

900721965

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK

Whereas	SHENZHEN BO KAI ZE TECH LIMIT	ED COMPANY
	(name of assignor)	
Of CHINA 2/F, C BU	JIDING, No.29, JINHUA ROAD, FUBAO STR	EET, FUTIAN DISTRICT, SHENZHEN,
GUANGDONG CHIN	IA 518000	
	(address)	
Owns Trademark R	egistration Number # 6314176	
Word Mark	Eyrt	
Whereas	Fuzhou Weini Temu Tr	
	(name of assigne	ee)
	I#, Xiangmei Garden, No. 333, Liuyizhong	Rd.,Taijiang Dist., Fuzhou, Fujian CHINA
350004	(address)	
wares or services as		e absolutely.
and assigns, the Ass registrations, togeth of the business rela	signor's entire right, title and interest in an her with (i) the benefit of any use of the T tions to the Trademark and to the wares ges hereafter due or payable to Assignor v	rademark by the Assignor (ii) the goodwill or services associated with it, (iii) all income
CHEA (Signature of assign	/ KAIXI ANG	Date of Execution
<u> </u>	resident	
Name and Title of si if assignor is a corp		

RECORDED: 09/23/2022

TRADEMARK REEL: 007855 FRAME: 0255